
AK-52 
PARTS LIST 

..JUKI 
19551407 

No.0407-00 

I---------~--- -- -------------- -------- -- -- - --- --- ·--- -··- ---- -~ 

I 
I 

I 
I 

I 

I 

I 

I 

I 
I 
I 
\ 

\ 
\ 

\ 
\ 

\ 

_/\ 
I 

\ 
\ 

I 
14---1 

L-------------------------------------------

I 

I 
--- -_I 

REF.NO. NOTE PART NO. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
75 

#01 GAK-520000AO 
F1017-003-000 
SK-3412000-SC 
WP-0450501-00 
F1012-003-0AO 
F1012-003-000 
F1013-003-000 
Fl014-003-000 
F1015-003-000 
F1016-003-000 
SS-7111410-TK 
NS-6110310-SN 
F1019-003-000 
PA-2005008-AO 
118-14712 
RE-0400000-KO 
GAK-52003000 
GAK-52004000 
119-06500 
119-06807 
PJ-3010651-04 
F1020-003-000 

#02 F1018-003-000 

D E S C R I P T I 0 N 

AK-52 ASM. 
NOZZLE HOLDER 
WOOD SCREW D=4.1 L=20 
WASHER 
NOZZLE ASM. 
AIR NOZZLE 
TEE 
AIR PIPE 
AIR PIPE 
TUBE JOINT 
SCREW 11/64-40 L=l4 
NUT 11/64-40 
VINYL PIPE B 
AIR CYLINDER 
FILTER 
E-RING 
AIR CYLINDER BASE, AK-52 
AIR CYLINDER HOOK, AK-52 
PRESSER LIFTING HOOK 
PRESSER LIFTING HOOK SPRING 
STRAIGHT COUPLING 
TUBE A 
VINYL PIPE A 

NOTE (jjjc) #01· ········Includes REF.No.2 to 75. 
#02· ········See page 4 

- 1 -

AK -52 '1'7?:;. 
17-J'J."JI, :tiJ'l 
~IL~?t~" D=4.1 L=20 
t7iJ"r* 
17-)'J.")f, ??;. 
17-JA"lL 
f-
lY-J\0 17° 
lY-J\0 17° 
fJ.-7" Y":i1Y~ 

~JLI::7t~" 11/64-40 L=l4 
I117J"lt'11- 1]/64-40 
1::"'::-JI, Jlo 17° (B) 
17~1):;;)!" 

'}Jyl)J.ry YJ" 7711.})! 
Et'·n:;,~ry 4 
lY~~:;;)!"J-~'1')!.1(AK-52) 
IY~~y)!"7'17 (AK-52) 
:tiJ'17?'"7'1? 
:tnn· 7''J? J\ ... * 
Al-11-t­
fJ.-7" A 
1::""::-JIJ J\

0 17° (A) 

AMT. 

1 
2 
4 
4 
1 

(1) 
(1) 
(1) 
(1) 
(1) 
(1) 
(1) 
(1) 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC



i I 
! I 
I I 

I I 

I I 

I I 

I I 
I I 
I I 
! I 
I I 
I I 
I I 
I I 

: I 

I I 
I I 
, I 
I L 
I 

______ _// 

- __ / 

I 

) 
/ 

- 2 -

~ 

I 

I 

.J 

From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC



REF.NO. NOTE PART NO. D E S C R I P T I 0 N 1:: y j. 1 AMT. 

1 ~01 GAK-520000AO AK-52 ASM. AK-52 ~~7~ 1 
22 ~02 Fl020-003-000 TUBE A f~-7~ A 1 
23 GAK-520010AO AK-52 UNION ROD ASM. AK-52 ~Y~"Jt~~~"JJ"~ 1 
24 Fl003-004-000 AIR VALVE BASE A Ir-~·&7" ~1~1~·1 A (1) 
25 F1004-004-000 AIR VALVE BASE B IY-~*&7" ~1~1~·1 B (1) 
26 SM-9081423-SE SCREW M8 L=l4 D"J~?t"&~ M8 L=14 (1) 
27 NM-6080721-SE NUT M8 D'~'JJ?t"lr M8 (1) 
28 SD-0700251-SP HINGE SCREW D= 7 H= 2.5 ~~Y?~· D=7 H=2.5 (1) 
29 NS-6110420-SP NUT 11/64-40 D"lt?t"l~ 11/64-40 (1) 
~3~0 ______ ~D7~1=30~-~5=55~-~B~O~A--=SP~R~I~NG~--------------------~~~Y~1~"Jt~,·---'-'"~*~~---------~(1~). 
31 WP-0621016-SD WASHER 6.2X13X1 1::7~"'}]"1 6.2X13X1 (1) 
32 F1007-004--000 VALVE ARM PLATE ~· Jl,7"iJ'r "ry~"y (MC-4) (1) 
33 SM-9061203-SE SCREW M6 L=12 D"lt?t·&~ M6 L=12 (1) 
34 NM-6060001-SE NUT M6 D"Jt?t'r M6 1)~ (1) 
35 Fl002-004-000 AIR VALVE IY-~-~7- (1) 
36 F1016-003-000 TUBE JOINT f~-7- )•31Yr (2) 
37 Fl005-004·-0AO JOINT BAR ASM. ~y!J•n·~ ?~ (2) 
38 NM-6060001-SE NUT M6 D"l'JJ?t"lr N6 1)~ (2) 
39 GAK-52002000 SPRING PLATE ~Y?'"Jt·~ ~-?9t(AK-52) (1) 
40 SM-9081423-SE SCREW M8 L=l4 D"lt7t"&r M8 L=l4 (1) 
41 NM-6080721-SE NUT MS D"lt?t"Jr M8 (1) 
42 SS-6111620-SP SCREW 11/64-40 L=16.0 1::71)" 11/64-40 L=16 (1) 
43 NS-6110420-SP NUT 11/64-40 D"J~?t"lr 11/64-40 (1) 
44 GAT-10017000 KNIFE RETURNING SPRING j~~r·~~-* (1) 
45 MAT-81133TOO SWITCH INSTALLING BASE ~1'f r~"J1~·1 (1) 
46 SM-9061003-SE SCREW M6 L=lO D"J~~t·&~ M6 L=10 (1) 
47 SM-9060813-SE SCREW M6 L=8 D"l*?t.&r M6 L=8 (1) 
48 GAK-52001000 VALVE INSTALLING BASE, AK-52 ~·&7·~~,1~·1 (AK-52) (1) 
49 PV-0105030-00 VALVE t~t-~Yt~~~·&7• (1) 
50 Fl016-003-000 TUBE JOINT f~-7· ~·31Yr (2) 
51 BT-0600401-EB TUBE B f~-7· B 1 
52 F1020-003-000 TUBE A f~-7· A 1 
53 PF-0552010-BO COMBINATION FR UNIT JYt•1-~9~ FR~="l~ ~~ 1 
54 PF-0552010-AO COMBINATION FR ASM. Jyt•1-~3Y FR~="lr (1) 
55 PF-0651010-00 PRESSURE GAUGE r"l~3?11 (1) 
56 PX-5000010-00 WALL BRACKET ryt-& 7•7111- (1) 
57 F1021-003-000 HOSE JOINT t-~ ~-31Y~ 1 
58 ST-4052011-SR SCREW M5 L=20 ~"lt0 ~1~· 0=5-12 L=20 2 
59 GAS-12304000 TEE, L f-~·rJI, ~-~ (PTl/4-6) 1 
60 BT-0600401-EB TUBE B f~-7· B 1 

NOTE (ii]a) #01· ········Includes REF. 2 to 75. 
102· ········See page 1 

- 3 -

REF.No.2~75~~tro 
1~-~~Jmo 

From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC



r·· --- -- -- -
I 
I 

65 63 
70 : I 

: 71 69~~~ 
.~~~ 

I "' ~ I~ 
:! ),~ ~ 
I I ,--<;<SJ-/ 
I I 10\ I \!l 
I \ 
1 . 71 

62-

/ 
/ 

I 
) 

REF.NO. NOTE PART NO. D E S C R I P T I 0 N 

1 U01 GAK-520000AO 
61 FlOOl-003-0BO 
62 FlOOl-003-000 
63 F1002-003-000 
64 F1005-003-000 
65 F1006-003-000 
66 F1007-003-000 
67 F1008-003-000 
68 F1009-003-000 

-::6...:::.9 ___ ----'-F---'"1-'-0 1 0-0 0 3-0 0 0 
70 SM-4041001-SB 
71 SM-4030501-SN 
72 F1003-003-000 
73 SK-3452500-SC 
74 F1004-003-000 
75 F1018-003-000 

AK-52 ASM. 
FILTER ASM. 
FILTER CLOTH 
FILTER TOP COVER 
RAIL FRAME A 
RAIL FRAME B 
INNER FRAME 
STOPPER FRAME 
END FRAME 
SPRING 
SCREW M4 L=lO 
SCREW M3 L=5 
FILTER BRACKET 
WOOD SCREW D=4.5 L=25 
PIPE GRIP 
VINYL PIPE A 

NOTE (i]:!a) #01· · · · · · · · ·Includes 2 to 75. 

/ 
/ 

I 
I 

j 

l::: ~ j. 1 

AK-52 'JtJ?~ 
71/1,~- 7~ 

71JI,~- J.} 

71JI,~- 1~ 
X71~ ~ 'J? (A) 
X7·H" 'J? (B) 
71!1.)!- ryf'J? 
:;{~':/J\0- 'J? 
71!1.)!- 'J? 
71!1.~- 1~J\"1 
t~"J*~" M4X0.7 L=10 
t~"J1~" M3X0.5 L=5 
71/L~- ~lJ111Jt7" 

~JI.t71~" D=4.5 L=25 
J\o 17o IJ"lJ•no 

REF .No. 2---75:1ri3-U o 

AMT. 

1 
1 

(1) 
(1) 
(1) 
(1) 
(1) 
(1) 
(1) 
(1) 
(2) 

(16) 
1 
4 
1 
1 

1989.1 Printed in Japan. 

From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC




